
Friday September 30 7 pm - 11 pm

Saturday October 1 7 pm - 11 pm

Friday October 7 7 pm - 11 pm

Saturday October 8 7 pm - 11 pm

Friday October 14 7 pm - 11 pm

Saturday October 15 7 pm - 11 pm

Friday October 21 7 pm - 11 pm

Saturday October 22* 7 pm - 11 pm

Friday October 28 7 pm - 11 pm

Saturday October 29 7 pm - 11 pm

*Kids’ Day: October 22 from 1 pm-4 pm! 


